
Profilo Descrizione Profilo
Pos. 

Graduatori
a

Cognome Nome Data Nascita
Prov. 

Nascita
Punteggio Pref. 1 Pref. 2 Pref. 3 Pref. 4 Pos. Grad. Provinciale

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 BITONTI                   MARIA PIA         09/04/1957 CS 76 Q    1
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 GALLAI                    LAURA             03/12/1969 AR 75,83 Q R   2
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 ALPINI                    MAURA             01/03/1965 AR 75,5 Q R   3
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 BENDONI                   LUISA             27/04/1965 AR 74,07 Q    6
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 ANGELI                    LORENA            15/02/1959 AR 73,87 Q    7
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 BITONTI                   GEMMA             24/08/1959 CS 73,7 Q S   8
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 PAGGINI                   LEDA              02/11/1958 AR 67 Q R   14
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 GIANNINI                  LUCIANA           13/08/1963 AR 67 Q S   15
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 BARGELLINI                LIDIA             05/09/1977 AR 66,33 Q R   18
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 LAZZERI                   PATRIZIA          04/04/1958 AR 64,06 Q    19
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 CICCHETTI                 CRISTIANA         19/06/1964 RN 57,37 Q    24
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 BRANDI                    BENEDETTA         20/01/1969 AR 53,53 Q R   26
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     13 RISTORI                   ILARIA            23/10/1966 AR 51,2 Q    28
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     14 TARANI                    ANTONELLA         11/06/1959 AR 48,67 Q    30
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     15 PIOMBANTI                 LUISA             08/05/1956 AR 45,65 Q    32
AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     16 LAPINI                    ELENA             06/11/1972 AR 25,5     40
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 SCIAUDONE                 FRANCESCO         05/06/1955 CE 52 Q R S  9
AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 BATTISTA                  RAFFAELE          14/07/1956 AV 19,97 Q S   19
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 GIACCHI                   ALESSIO           26/03/1971 AR 96,72 Q R   1
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 CHERUBINI                 LAURA             08/03/1966 AR 77,9 Q    3
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 VALENTINI                 GEMMA             19/01/1974 AR 65,4 Q R   7
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CARDONE                   NICOLA            04/05/1962 NA 43,1 Q R   11
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 GRECO                     COLOMBA           08/12/1968 NA 40,4 Q R   13
AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 OCCHIOLINI                FEDERICA          17/01/1970 AR 39,6 Q    14
AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 GIACCHI                   ALESSIO           26/03/1971 AR 96,72 Q R   1
AR05 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CARDONE                   NICOLA            04/05/1962 NA 43,1 Q R   11
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 GIACCHI                   ALESSIO           26/03/1971 AR 96,72 Q R   1
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 CHERUBINI                 LAURA             08/03/1966 AR 77,9 Q    3
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 VALENTINI                 GEMMA             19/01/1974 AR 65,4 Q R   7
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 SCIAUDONE                 FRANCESCO         05/06/1955 CE 52 Q R S  9
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 CARDONE                   NICOLA            04/05/1962 NA 43,1 Q R   11
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 GRECO                     COLOMBA           08/12/1968 NA 40,4 Q R   13
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 OCCHIOLINI                FEDERICA          17/01/1970 AR 39,6 Q    14
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 ANDREONI                  GIANNI            10/06/1962 AR 29,7 Q R   17
AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 BATTISTA                  RAFFAELE          14/07/1956 AV 19,97 Q S   19
AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 MORETTI                   GABRIELE          06/09/1972 AR 25,67 Q    18
AR11 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 ANDREONI                  GIANNI            10/06/1962 AR 29,7 Q R   17
AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 PAPINI                    DOMENICO          25/12/1963 AR 71,5 Q    5
AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 ANDREONI                  GIANNI            10/06/1962 AR 29,7 Q R   17
AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 PAPINI                    DOMENICO          25/12/1963 AR 71,5 Q    5
AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 ANDREONI                  GIANNI            10/06/1962 AR 29,7 Q R   17
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CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 PALMIERI                  LAURA             15/02/1960 AR 65,15 Q    3
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 SPANU                     ELENA             07/04/1966 AR 64,65 Q R   5
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 LUCHERINI                 VERA              15/03/1963 AR 64,5 Q    6
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 LUCHERINI                 ARMIDA            02/06/1957 AR 64 Q    7
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 PARACHINI                 MARIA GRAZIA      08/06/1965 AR 63,65 Q S   9
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 TANI                      MARIA PAOLA       28/04/1951 PG 62,72 Q    12
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 ROMITI                    PAOLA ROSA        07/10/1966 EE 62 Q R S  14
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 VENTURINI                 PATRIZIA          31/07/1961 PG 60,5 Q R   19
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 CENNI                     IDA               05/02/1954 AR 58 Q    21
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 BERTI                     CINZIA            29/05/1964 AR 56 Q    25
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 BERGAMASCHI               NICCOLETTA        13/12/1967 AR 55 Q R   27
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 RIDOLFI                   PAOLA             24/11/1965 AR 54,7 Q R   28
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 RISTORI                   ILARIA            23/10/1966 AR 54,65 Q    29
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 BENDONI                   LUISA             27/04/1965 AR 54,55 Q    31
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 MILESI                    FRANCESCO         19/01/1956 AR 53,75 Q    34
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 SERAFINI                  SIRIA             15/08/1970 AR 52,5 Q R   35
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 MARTINI                   MAURO             25/08/1955 AR 50,5 Q R   44
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 ROSSI                     VITTORIA          17/06/1963 AR 49,5 Q    47
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 COPPOLA                   LUCIA             06/02/1966 LT 47,75 Q R   50
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 CIABATTI                  MARIA             25/04/1962 AR 47 Q    51
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 LIPPI                     DONATELLA         03/03/1963 AR 46 Q    54
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 MASTACCHI                 LUISA             01/11/1956 AR 45,5 Q    55
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 RIZZO                     GIUSEPPE          20/03/1955 KR 42,6 Q    62
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 PAVESI                    ELENA             03/02/1964 AR 41,85 Q R   64
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 RAGOSA                    GERARDA           06/02/1965 AV 38,8 Q    69
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 MANCIANTI                 MARZIA            18/04/1965 AR 38 Q    71
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 GRECO                     COLOMBA           08/12/1968 NA 37,25 Q R   72
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 BUONDONNO                 FERDINANDO        29/05/1979 EE 34,25 Q R   78
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 ESPOSITO                  LUISA             19/11/1954 NA 34 Q    79
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 ANDREINI                  RITA              20/12/1956 AR 33,1 R    81
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 DETTI                     DANIELA           07/04/1962 AR 32,9 Q    83
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 MANNESCHI                 EDI MARIA         02/04/1960 AR 32 Q R   86
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 CHERUBINI                 LAURA             08/03/1966 AR 29,6 Q    90
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 PAPINI                    DOMENICO          25/12/1963 AR 29,1 Q    91
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 FUSCALDO                  FRANCESCA RITA    01/03/1965 KR 29 Q R   92
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 GIACCHI                   ALESSIO           26/03/1971 AR 27,85 Q R   96
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 BROZZI                    PATRIZIA          26/09/1959 PG 26,85 Q    102
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 PASQUI                    GABRIELE          06/03/1968 AR 26,05 Q    105
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 IMBRIANO                  PAOLO             29/11/1973 NA 25,25 Q    108
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 VALENTINI                 GEMMA             19/01/1974 AR 22,1 Q R   115
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 PIOMBONI                  MAURIZIO          06/07/1960 AR 22 Q    116
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 VALDARNINI                SIMONETTA         04/04/1968 AR 21,5 Q    117
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 ALPINI                    MAURA             01/03/1965 AR 20,75 Q R   120
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 RICCI                     MONICA            22/04/1965 AR 20,5 Q    122
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 LAZZERI                   PATRIZIA          04/04/1958 AR 19,8 Q    131
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 TACCONI                   MAURIZIO          15/10/1965 AR 19,55 Q    134
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 FRUMENTI                  EMANUELA          24/05/1972 RM 19,34 Q R   136



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 PERUZZI                   MANUELA           23/03/1962 AR 19 Q    138
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 BROSIO                    GIUSEPPE          13/04/1971 VV 16,8 Q    152
CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 OCCHIOLINI                FEDERICA          17/01/1970 AR 14,2 Q    158


